Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee BODEN PLUMBING, INC. 0626085.09.99999 1/30/2006 2:05:30 PM \$15.00

Boden

Principal Office

Registered Agent

ALBERT E. BODEN 1813 NORTH FT. THOMAS AVENUE FT. THOMAS, KY 41075 ALBERT E. BODEN 1813 NORTH FT. THOMAS AVENUE FT. THOMAS, KY 41075

Officers

President Albert E Boden

1813 N. Ft. Thomas Ave. Ft. Thomas, Ky 41075

Signatures

Signature	Albert E. E
Title	President